



\$~3

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

RFA 518/2016

JANARDAN DUTT SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Krishan Kumar, Advocate

versus

RAM AVTAR SHARMA & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Parth Awasthi, Advocate for
respondent No. 2, 3 and 6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.S.TEJI

ORDER

%

25.08.2017

It is stated that the matter is already listed before the Registrar for completion of pleadings on 24th October 2017. Let the same be listed before Registrar accordingly.

List the appeal before court on 2nd November 2017, the date already fixed.

P.S.TEJI, J

AUGUST 25, 2017

pkb