



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 518/2016 and CM APPL. 27162/2016 (Stay)

JANARDAN DUTT SHARMA Appellant
Through: Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
versus

RAM AVTAR SHARMA & ORS Respondents
Through: R-1 in person.
Mr. Parth Awasthi, Adv. for R-2, 3
and 6.

CORAM:
SH. P.K. UPPAL, REGISTRAR
ORDER
% **21.11.2017**

TCR received.

Reply to the stay application filed on behalf of respondent nos.1 & 6.

Rejoinder thereto also filed.

Pleadings complete.

List the matter before Hon'ble Court on 19.12.2017, for further directions.

CM APPL.23332/2017 (u/Sec. 151 CPC)

This is an application filed by respondent nos. 2, 3 and 6 for change of date of 18.07.2017 to any other date.

The application has already become infructuous.

REGISTRAR

NOVEMBER 21, 2017/cl