



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 518/2016 and CM APPLs.27060/2018 (u/O 22 R 3 CPC) and
27061/2018 (u/O 32 R 3 CPC)

JANARDAN DUTT SHARMA Appellant
Through: Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
versus

RAM AVTAR SHARMA & ORS Respondents
Through: R-1 in person.

CORAM:

SH. P.K. UPPAL, REGISTRAR

% ORDER
24.09.2018

Respondents stand served.

Service complete.

Despite service, none appeared for respondents except respondent
no.1.

Re-notify on **31.10.2018**.

REGISTRAR

SEPTEMBER 24, 2018/cl