



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 518/2016

JANARDAN DUTT SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Krishan Kumar, Advocate
(9871221607)

versus

RAM AVTAR SHARMA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Tarun Sharma, Advocate for R-1
Mr. Alok Kumar, Mr. Neeraj Kumar
Gupta, Mr. Abhishek Paruthi and Mr.
Amit Kumar Singh, Advocates for R-
2,3 and 6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

%

20.11.2018

1. ADMIT.
2. List in due course in the category of Regular Matters as per the year of its seniority.

CM No.27162/2016 (stay)

3. Interim order dated 1.8.2016 is made absolute till the disposal of the appeal.

CM stands disposed of.

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2018

ib